
Notice

Basic Information

 
Details

 
Dates

 

Contact Information

 
 

 
Buyer’s Requirements

General Requirements

 
Pre-Bidding Events

 
Bid Submission Process

 

Project Number 16-529

Title Main House Renovation Lasdon Park, Arboretum & Veterans Memorial,
Somers, N.Y.

Reference Number 0000249625

Issuing Organization Westchester County - Public Works

Owner Organization DPW

Project Type ITB - Invitation to Bid (Formal)

Project Number 16-529

Title Main House Renovation Lasdon Park, Arboretum & Veterans Memorial,
Somers, N.Y.

Source ID PU.AG.USA.1307.C3873326

Piggyback Solicitation No

Location Westchester County, New York

Job Location Lasdon Park, Somers, N.Y.

Publication 12/02/2020 10:37 AM EST

Closing Date 01/20/2021 11:00 AM EST

Onsite Visit 12/16/2020 10:00 AM EST

DPW

Jim Antonaccio

914-995-6343

jpa4@westchestergov.com

Description The work under this contract consists of providing all necessary labor, material
and equipment required to perform interior and exterior renovations and site
improvements.  The project also includes all associated electrical, HVAC and
plumbing work.  (Bid range: $2,750.000.00 to $3,000,000.00).

- Bid Deposit Required

- Insurance Required

- Prevailing Wage Required

Event Type Onsite Visit

Attendance Recommended

Event date 12/16/2020 10:00 AM EST

Location Lasdon Park, Somers, N.Y.

Event Note The work under this contract consists of providing all necessary labor, material
and equipment required to perform interior and exterior renovations and site
improvements.  The project also includes all associated electrical, HVAC and
plumbing work.  (NOTE: Pre-Bid Site Inspection on 12/16/2020 and 12/17/2020,
both days are at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm).

Bid Submission Type Physical Bid Submission

16-529 - Main House Renovation Lasdon Park, Arboretum & ...

12/11/2020 10:39 AM EST Page 1 of 9



Categories
Selected Categories

NIGP Categories (24)

910 BUILDING MAINTENANCE, INSTALLATION AND REPAIR SERVICES

91054 Painting, Maintenance and Repair Services (Including Caulking)
Painting, Maintenance and Repair Services (Including Caulking)

91040 Inspection, Monitoring of Insulation and Asbestos Installation and Removal
Inspection, Monitoring of Insulation and Asbestos Installation and Removal

91060 Plumbing Maintenance and Repair (Includes Pressure Tapping Services, Pipe Freezes, Toilets, etc.)
Plumbing Maintenance and Repair (Includes Pressure Tapping Services, Pipe Freezes, Toilets, etc.)

91006 Carpentry Maintenance and Repair Services
Carpentry Maintenance and Repair Services

91038 Insulation and Asbestos Installation, Maintenance, Repair and Removal Services (Includes Spray-On Insulation)
Insulation and Asbestos Installation, Maintenance, Repair and Removal Services (Includes Spray-On Insulation)

91051 Masonry, Concrete, and Stucco Maintenance, Finishing, and Repair (Includes Inside Concrete Sawing and
Grouting Work)
Masonry, Concrete, and Stucco Maintenance, Finishing, and Repair (Includes Inside Concrete Sawing and Grouting
Work)

91017 Energy Computerized Control System (HVAC, Lighting, Utilities, etc) Installation, Maintenance and Repair
Services
Energy Computerized Control System (HVAC, Lighting, Utilities, etc) Installation, Maintenance and Repair Services

91047 Lead Abatement Services
Lead Abatement Services

91066 Roofing, Gutters, and Downspouts Maintenance and Repair
Roofing, Gutters, and Downspouts Maintenance and Repair

91082 Wiring and Other Electrical Maintenance and Repair Services
Wiring and Other Electrical Maintenance and Repair Services

914 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, TRADE (NEW CONSTRUCTION)

91450 Heating, Ventilating and Air Conditioning (HVAC)
Heating, Ventilating and Air Conditioning (HVAC)

91428 Cleaning, Interior/Exterior, New Construction
Cleaning, Interior/Exterior, New Construction

91455 Masonry
Masonry

91473 Roofing and Siding
Roofing and Siding

91468 Plumbing
Plumbing

91438 Electrical
Electrical

91427 Carpentry
Carpentry

91483 Tile and Marble Work, All Types
Tile and Marble Work, All Types

909 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, NEW  (INCL. MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES)

90937 Doors and Windows
Doors and Windows

912 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, GENERAL (INCL. MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES)

91244 Excavation Services
Excavation Services

91200 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, GENERAL (INCL. MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES)

913 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, HEAVY  (INCL. MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES)

16-529 - Main House Renovation Lasdon Park, Arboretum & ...

12/11/2020 10:39 AM EST Page 2 of 9



This copy of the NIGP Code is the property of the National Institute of Governmental Purchasing, Inc. (NIGP), is displayed and used by BidNet under
license from Periscope Holdings, Inc. (the authorized sub-licensor of NIGP), and is protected under the copyright laws of the United States. It may not be
copied or used (in whole or part) by any party unless such party is authorized to do so under the terms of a written license agreement entered into with
NIGP or its authorized sub-licensors expressly authorizing such party to use the NIGP Code. Unauthorized copying or use is prohibited. Dated: January
2016
 

NIGP Categories (24)

91396 Paving/Resurfacing, Street (Major and Residential)
Paving/Resurfacing, Street (Major and Residential)

91394 Paving/Resurfacing, Alley and Parking Lot
Paving/Resurfacing, Alley and Parking Lot

91371 Maintenance and Repair, Highway and Road (To include the removal of asphalt, concrete, bitumens, etc)
Maintenance and Repair, Highway and Road (To include the removal of asphalt, concrete, bitumens, etc)

16-529 - Main House Renovation Lasdon Park, Arboretum & ...

12/11/2020 10:39 AM EST Page 3 of 9



Documents
Documents

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  ITB-16-529.pdf [pdf] 16 Mb 12/01/2020 03:01 PM EST English

  ITB-16-529-Drawings-24x36.pdf [pdf] 16 Mb 12/01/2020 03:01 PM EST English

16-529 - Main House Renovation Lasdon Park, Arboretum & ...

12/11/2020 10:39 AM EST Page 4 of 9



Document Request List
Plan Holders List

Organization Name Main Contact Download Date City Province/State

Joe Lombardo Plumbing
& Heating, Inc.

Ronald Lombardo 12/11/2020 10:25 AM EST Suffern New York

Citi Contracting Group
Inc.

Kauser Usmani 12/10/2020 11:38 AM EST ARVERNE New York

West-Fair Electric Joe Kelderhouse 12/09/2020 04:23 PM EST Hawthorne New York

Jaysan Contracting corp steve mathew 12/09/2020 12:43 PM EST Hempstead New York

Consigli Construction NY,
LLC

Dan Fischer 12/09/2020 08:04 AM EST Pleasant Valley New York

Securitas Electronic
Security, Inc.

Joseph Levy 12/08/2020 07:46 PM EST Scarsdale New York

Morano Brothers
Corporation

Andrew Ciralli 12/08/2020 01:23 PM EST Croton-On-Hudson New York

Quality Environmental
Solutions & Technologies,
In

Lawrence Holzapfel 12/08/2020 11:13 AM EST Wappingers Falls New York

GTL Construction Scott Jeffery 12/07/2020 01:21 PM EST White Plains New York

Merit Apprenticeship
Alliance

Penelope Hazer 12/07/2020 01:08 PM EST Syracuse New York

Icon Contracting Group Steve Simpson 12/07/2020 12:13 PM EST Harrison New York

Wu & Associates Kirby Wu 12/07/2020 11:42 AM EST Mt. Laurel New Jersey

Mulberry Development Justin Murray 12/07/2020 11:15 AM EST New York New York

WSP- USA David Golab 12/07/2020 10:30 AM EST New York New York

Upbeat Site Furnishings Daumantas Dvilevicius 12/07/2020 09:47 AM EST St. Louis Missouri

HRR Industries, Inc. Carrie Ratajack 12/05/2020 10:21 AM EST Brewster New York

Shreevastava Inc. Sweety Srivastava 12/05/2020 08:01 AM EST Bhagalpur

Upstate Concrete &
Masonry Contracting Co.
Inc.

Angelo Tondo 12/05/2020 07:15 AM EST Monroe New York

CONSTRUCTION ATINDERPAL SINGH 12/04/2020 11:43 PM EST SOUTH OZONE PARK New York

I & A Renovation Inc KHURRAM KHAN 12/04/2020 06:43 PM EST Elmsford New York

c. mcgovern plumbing
corp

Michael McGovern 12/04/2020 05:41 PM EST Wappingers Falls New York

Abbott & Price, Inc. Edward Napoleon 12/04/2020 04:12 PM EST Millwood New York

Clean It All Lou LaPicola 12/04/2020 11:15 AM EST BREWSTER New York

Total Bid Data Corp M Hussain 12/04/2020 09:21 AM EST New York New York

Patriot Organization Inc. Joe McCune 12/04/2020 07:51 AM EST Deer Park, NY 11729 New York

City Restoration &
Maintenance Inc

Kaukab Naveed 12/03/2020 06:50 PM EST Brooklyn New York

CIS Jason Havrilla 12/03/2020 01:31 PM EST kinnelon New Jersey

ThermoDynamics Corp Ryan McCormick 12/03/2020 11:53 AM EST Peekskill New York

H2M architects +
engineers

andrea sobocinski 12/03/2020 11:31 AM EST Melville New York

Kokolakis Contracting Jenny Sanchez 12/03/2020 08:48 AM EST Tarpon Springs Florida

Pierotti Corp. Steve Mgrditchian 12/03/2020 08:33 AM EST Stamford Connecticut

16-529 - Main House Renovation Lasdon Park, Arboretum & ...

12/11/2020 10:39 AM EST Page 5 of 9



Organization Name Main Contact Download Date City Province/State

Tru-Val Electric Corp. christopher Totaro 12/03/2020 08:31 AM EST RUTHERFORD New Jersey

Anjac Ent Inc George Georgakis 12/03/2020 08:30 AM EST Brooklyn New York

Carmel Winwater Victoria Locey 12/03/2020 08:14 AM EST CARMEL New York

Milcon Construction Corp Scott Miller 12/03/2020 07:58 AM EST West Babylon New York

VERNON HILLS
CONTRACTING CORP

Sam Scavone 12/03/2020 07:47 AM EST MOUNT VERNON New York

UniMak LLC Mario Spiroski 12/03/2020 07:44 AM EST Saddle Brook New Jersey

Officepartners360 Tim Boylan 12/03/2020 03:08 AM EST Pittsburgh Pennsylvania

Climate Surival Solutions,
Inc. PBC

Tim Loncarich 12/02/2020 11:16 PM EST Grand Junction Colorado

Clean Air Quality Service,
Inc.

Russell Seacor 12/02/2020 05:24 PM EST Hawthorne New York

Icon Const. Gr., Inc. Shawn Ack 12/02/2020 04:57 PM EST White Plains New York

D.J. Heating & Air
Conditioning, Inc.

Stephen Corts 12/02/2020 03:28 PM EST Marlboro New York

MUSA BUILDER CORP Kazam Shahzad 12/02/2020 03:08 PM EST Staten island New York

Gianfia Corp. Ralph Ruggiero 12/02/2020 03:05 PM EST Hawthorne New York

Filingeri Electrical Contr
Corp

Michael Filingeri 12/02/2020 02:40 PM EST Mohegan Lake New York

Arista renovation Ahsan Khan 12/02/2020 02:07 PM EST Bethpage New York

Renu Contracting &
Restoration

Michael VanDenburg 12/02/2020 01:24 PM EST Copiague New York

Arben Group LLC Michael Husband 12/02/2020 12:55 PM EST Pleasantville New York

Faxa Inc Michael Spano 12/02/2020 12:36 PM EST East Rutherford New Jersey

International Asbestos
Removal

Dustin Gagliano 12/02/2020 12:34 PM EST Babylon New York

Peter Grotto Plumbing &
Heating Inc

Peter Grotto Jr. 12/02/2020 12:31 PM EST Yonkers New York

Papitto Construction Co.,
Inc.

Reno Caldarella 12/02/2020 12:11 PM EST Carmel New York

Meyer Contracting
Corporation

Katrina McKenna 12/02/2020 12:08 PM EST Pleasant Valley New York

Westrock Mechanical
Corp.

Anthony Pacione 12/02/2020 12:06 PM EST Tallman New York

Nicholson & Galloway,
Inc.

Andrew Wilson 12/02/2020 11:34 AM EST Glen Head New York

R. Pugni & sons, Inc Richard Pugni 12/02/2020 11:29 AM EST Katonah New York

Montesano Richard Montesano 12/02/2020 11:20 AM EST New Rochelle New York

Northbrook Contracting
Corp.

Rick Recine 12/02/2020 11:19 AM EST Peekskill New York

VFR contracting Ken Mccabe 12/02/2020 11:19 AM EST Briarcliff New York

Cronin Engineering, P.E.,
P.C.

James Teed 12/02/2020 11:16 AM EST Cortlandt Manor New York

Padilla Construction
Services Inc

Oleg Shayko 12/02/2020 11:14 AM EST Westbury New York

Benchmark Construction
Group, Inc.

Marina Lintzeris 12/02/2020 11:06 AM EST Melville New York

16-529 - Main House Renovation Lasdon Park, Arboretum & ...

12/11/2020 10:39 AM EST Page 6 of 9



Organization Name Main Contact Download Date City Province/State

Armor-Tite Construction
Corp.

Larry Dominguez 12/02/2020 11:06 AM EST Port Chester New York

SHARAN BUILDERS INC MANJIT SINGH 12/02/2020 11:01 AM EST COLLEGE POINT New York

Barrett Inc. Kurt Ryker 12/02/2020 10:58 AM EST Danbury Connecticut

Kraemer Building Corp. Don Kraemer 12/02/2020 10:56 AM EST Croton On Hudson New York

Piazza, Inc. Anita Carulli 12/02/2020 10:55 AM EST Hawthorne New York

The Franklin Company
Contractors Inc.

Dip Tilhoo 12/02/2020 10:50 AM EST College Point New York

Mohegan Associates, Inc. Lauren Golinello 12/02/2020 10:47 AM EST Carmel New York

Mengler Mechanical, Inc. Michelle Bonci 12/02/2020 10:46 AM EST Brewster New York

Trojan Energy Eric Gregoire 12/02/2020 10:46 AM EST troy New York

Westar Construction
Group Inc.

Thomas Grgas 12/02/2020 10:46 AM EST Syosset New York

Villa Construction Danielle Spoor 12/02/2020 10:44 AM EST Hawthorne New York

Markley Mechanical Glenn Markley 12/02/2020 10:43 AM EST Peekskill New York

16-529 - Main House Renovation Lasdon Park, Arboretum & ...

12/11/2020 10:39 AM EST Page 7 of 9



Audit
Status History

Solicitation Status Date

Publication 12/02/2020 10:37 AM EST

16-529 - Main House Renovation Lasdon Park, Arboretum & ...

12/11/2020 10:39 AM EST Page 8 of 9



Please note that solicitations issued prior to October 29, 2016 can be found here: http://legacy.empirestatebidsystem.com

16-529 - Main House Renovation Lasdon Park, Arboretum & ...

12/11/2020 10:39 AM EST Page 9 of 9


	Notice
	
	Basic Information
	Details
	Dates
	Contact Information

	Buyer’s Requirements
	General Requirements

	Pre-Bidding Events
	Bid Submission Process
	


	Categories
	Selected Categories
	NIGP Categories


	Documents
	Document Request List
	Plan Holders List

	Audit
	Status History

	
	


